Position

Human Resources Manager
Human Resources Analyst
Human Resources Specialist-

Confidential

Human Resources Analyst

Other Positions Held Superior Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Monterey County Superior
Court

Department

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Total Wages

$124,691

$96,445

$66,209

$452

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$23,559
$19,489

$21,873

$0



